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' SilenX Effizio 92x25mm
12dBA 32CFM Fan
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Short Description

The ultimate in airflow to noise ratio, Effizio Quiet Fans are the only fans in the industry to be designed with silence and optimal
airflow in mind. Smaller, domed motor hub, larger, more dramatic fan blade sweep area, no other fans on the market come even
close in performance! There might be fans that offer more airflow or lower noise levels, but when it comes to a balance between
the two, these fans can't be beat, now with Japanese fluid dynamic bearings for ultra long life and reduced vibration.

Fan cable is fully covered in nylon Techflex sleeving and premium heatshrink, colors of your choice.

Description

The ultimate in airflow to noise ratio, Effizio Quiet Fans are the only fans in the industry to be designed with silence and optimal
airflow in mind. Smaller, domed motor hub, larger, more dramatic fan blade sweep area, no other fans on the market come even
close in performance! There might be fans that offer more airflow or lower noise levels, but when it comes to a balance between
the two, these fans can't be beat, now with Japanese fluid dynamic bearings for ultra long life and reduced vibration.

Fan cable is fully covered in nylon Techflex sleeving and premium heatshrink, colors of your choice.

Specifications

sku EFX-09-12
rated dba 12
dimensions 92x92x25mm
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rpm

cfm

operating voltage
current draw
power consumption

bearings

Additional Information

1300

32

6-12v

0.09A

1.08w

3rd generation fluid dynamic bearings

Brand

SKU

Weight

Color

Fan Dimensions
Fan Width

Fan Connection
Fan Voltage
Fan RPM

Fan CFM

Fan Noise (dB)

Vendor SKU/EAN

SilenX

EFX-09-12

0.4000

Black

92mm

25mm

3-Pin

12 VDC

1600

42

15

854224001677
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