

Performance-PCs.com

1701 R. J. Conlan Blvd. NE, Unit #5 Palm Bay, FL 32905, USA

Toll Free: 888-381-8222

www.performance-pcs.com sales@performance-pcs.com



Follow Us Twitter









\$8.99

Product Images













Short Description

The ultimate in airflow to noise ratio, Effizio Quiet Fans are the only fans in the industry to be designed with silence and optimal airflow in mind. Smaller, domed motor hub, larger, more dramatic fan blade sweep area, no other fans on the market come even close in performance! There might be fans that offer more airflow or lower noise levels, but when it comes to a balance between the two, these fans can't be beat, now with Japanese fluid dynamic bearings for ultra long life and reduced vibration.

Fan cable is fully covered in nylon Techflex sleeving and premium heatshrink, colors of your choice.

Description

The ultimate in airflow to noise ratio, Effizio Quiet Fans are the only fans in the industry to be designed with silence and optimal airflow in mind. Smaller, domed motor hub, larger, more dramatic fan blade sweep area, no other fans on the market come even close in performance! There might be fans that offer more airflow or lower noise levels, but when it comes to a balance between the two, these fans can't be beat, now with Japanese fluid dynamic bearings for ultra long life and reduced vibration.

Fan cable is fully covered in nylon Techflex sleeving and premium heatshrink, colors of your choice.

Specifications

sku EFX-09-12

rated dba 12

dimensions 92x92x25mm

rpm	1300
cfm	32
operating voltage	6-12v
current draw	0.09A
power consumption	1.08w
bearings	3rd generation fluid dynamic bearings

Additional Information

Brand	SilenX
SKU	EFX-09-12
Weight	0.4000
Color	Black
Fan Dimensions	92mm
Fan Width	25mm
Fan Connection	3-Pin
Fan Voltage	12 VDC
Fan RPM	1600
Fan CFM	42
Fan Noise (dB)	15
Vendor SKU/EAN	854224001677

